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Nom

DUBOIS Thomas
LAIGNEL Quentin
ALEXANDRE Samuel
OBERT Julien
CREUZA Alexis
PETIT Matteo

FASSI Jakub
SZYLAR Eric
NOIZET Donatien
CARROY Killian
FAUCHART Francois
LEDOUX Hugo
LECLERE Jean-Yves
LOUIS Vincent
LAIGNEL Amandine
HUET Ruben
CARROY Enoa
RUET Alanzo
DELIERE Yannick
RUET Mathis

LE GUELLEC Frederic
DIOUANI Niels
PETIT Ludivine
LAIGNEL Bruno
JOUY Romain
BAUSSERON Arsene
FLOQUET Henry
FOURCART Marc
LEGAND Lucas
DIOUANI Elise
MELIKYAN Milan
FATOUX Camille

Contact

Publications

Blitz
1942 F
2020 F
1899 N
1915 F
1560 F
1731F
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1585 N
1199 N
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1475N
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990 N
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1732N
1443N
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Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Cat.
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SenM
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Mon Compte

Fede

http://www.echecs.asso.fr/Resultats.aspx 7URL=Tournois/I1d/64786/64...

Gérer son Club

Blitz de Rethel 2024
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R1
+17N
- 5N
+ 24N
+ 7B
+ 2B
+ 26N
- 4N
+15B
+23B
+29B
- 22N
+25B
+ 20N
+27N
- 8N
+31B
- 1B
+ 32N
+28N
-13B
+30B
+11B
- 9N
- 3B
- 12N
- 6B
-14B
-19B
- 10N
-21N
- 16N
-18B
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+ 13N
+22B
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+ 19N
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- 5B
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Directeurs de Groupes
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| Retour
Bu.  Perf
30 2060
31 1961
29 1964
35 1950
34 1978
25% 1735
24, 1725
27% 1798
31 1785
28 1728
28 1677
27 1624
27 1592
25 1616
23 1565
2772 1594
22 1582
19 1496
26% 1535
23 1455
24 1428
222 1484
21% 1492
20 1419
20 1250
20 1052
18% 966
20% 1275
17% 1241
18 874
20% 857
17 681
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